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Article number: 11008782

general data

manufacturer Coretek

manufacturer 

designation

CT-1250NSP-SB1L

interface

data interface GigE

Ethernet type Multi Mode Fiber, 850 nm

number of ports 1

ports Duplex LC

standard IEEE802.3

transfer rate 1,25 Gb/s

distance 550 m (50/125 μm) 
275 m (62,5/125 μm)

environmental conditions

operating 

temperature

0 … +70 °C

conformity CE

FCC

RoHS

features

 � SFP ibre module
 � 1000base-SX connection

 � reach up to 500 m

 � Duplex LC interface


